2025 Brooks National Boys XC Championship

Saturday, Dec. 13th - Balboa Park San Diego, CA

Team Scores: South: 34, Midwest: 45, West: 49, Northeast: 102 points
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Jackson Spencer
Marcelo Mantecon
Caden Leonard

Yohanes Van Meerten

Sean Fries

Paul Van Laningham

Conor Lott
Calvin Seitz
Rocco Culpepper
Kavi Gibson
Wyatt Dann
Lucas Tanner
Brian Burns
Nicholas Mazzeo
Evan Spreitzer
Blake Bay
Nathan Lee
Jaden Merrick
Ethan Garza
Mikah Peters
Zarian Rodriguez
Cadel Ruthven
Aiden Le Roux
Benjamin Berman
Andres Lomeli
Travis Furmanski
Noah Strohman
Samuel Laverdiere
Gabriel Voelker
Symond Martin
George Lawson
Tycen LaBelle
Myles Jermyn
Caden Bybee
Malachi Burnett
Sam Leone
Colton Cranney
Josiah Bowman
Kamari Ronfeldt
Charlie Palmore
Falcon Jones
Michael Fritz
Noah Bontrager
Lucas Wik

Alex Roberts
Teddy Hojlo
Braulio Castillo
Preston Sangely
Ryder Strohman
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Herriman UT

Belen Jesuit Prep School FL

Carroll TX

Flagstaff AZ
Minnetonka MN
Cooper KY

Clovis North (CS) CA
Springs Valley IN

Niwot CO

Cary Academy NC
Castle View CO
DeForest WI
Bentonville AR

Lower Merion 01 PA
Holy Trinity Academy FL
Fresno Christian (CS) CA
Brunswick School CT
Cedar Falls IA

TMI Episcopal TX
Brandon Valley SD
Hamilton AZ

Fort Collins CO
Cheyenne Mountain CO
Bronx HS Science NY
Kimball (John C) (SJ) CA
Cedar Crest 03 PA
Holliday TX

Lake Region ME
Raymore-Peculiar MO
Page AZ

Forsyth Country Day School NC

Griswold CT

Orange NC

Lone Peak UT
Creekview GA

East Lyme CT

Star Valley WY

Sage Creek (SD) CA
Ann Arbor Pioneer Ml
St. Albans School DC
Westlake UT
Northwest Area 04 PA
Westview IN

Boulder CO

Blue Valley Southwest KS
Brunswick School CT
West Ranch (SS) CA
Spanish River HS FL
Holliday TX
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West
South
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West
South
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West
West
Midwest
Northeast
West
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West
South
South

15:10.7
15:10.9
15:18.4
15:21.2
15:21.6
15:27.2
15:30.3
15:33.4
15:35.7
15:36.8
15:38.1
15:42.3
15:44.1
15:44.6
15:45.5
15:46.4
15:47.2
15:50.8
15:54.1
15:56.4
15:58.0
16:00.8
16:04.7
16:05.9
16:07.0
16:07.6
16:08.9
16:09.4
16:09.8
16:11.7
16:12.4
16:12.9
16:13.4
16:13.8
16:14.9
16:16.7
16:17.2
16:18.6
16:21.9
16:23.0
16:23.8
16:27.2
16:29.6
16:37.1
16:38.9
16:41.8
16:48.0
16:50.8
16:51.0



